
CME 2017 ETAPA 5
25/06/2017
Pos.Categ  Num    Nome
Pos.Geral Patrocinador                                              Cidade

Resultado da  Categoria: EJ JUNIOR

Penalização
Tempo Total

Difer Lider Cat
Difer Anterior

Endurance Crono 1.0

8 VINICIUS LUIS LOPES

DIVINOPOLIS
º 00:45:16,041

2 HONDA 00:00:00,00

00:00:00,00

00:00:00,00º

1
27/06/2017


